BRUEGGER'S
BAGELS

https://menulist.menu
02467 West Roxbury, WEST ROXBURY, United States
(+1)6173276465

The menu of Bruegger's from WEST ROXBURY includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card
cost about $7.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Mrs Clay, likes about Bruegger's:
Staff is very polite, pleasant and respectful. They exude the type of mannerisms that barely exist in today's world.
| always leave with a smile and | appreciate their kindness. read more. If you crave for sweet dishes, Bruegger's
with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small
salads, and other snacks are suitable. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you.
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Brueggers Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5
(]

Pizza

WESTERN $8.4

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Hot Subs

HOT PASTRAMI $9.8
Juices & More

ORANGE JUICE, SMALL $5.7

Bagels 1ind Spreads To Go

HALF DOZEN $10.6

HERBY TURKEY
LEONARDO DA VEGGIE

SRIRACHA HONEY SUNRISE
EGG, SAUSAGE CHEESE

BOTTLED OJ
EGG, PEPPERED BACON CHEESE

Sandwiches
EGG CHEESE

SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET
EGG

EGG, HAM CHEESE
PASTRAMI, EGG SWISS

SKINNY BACON, AVOCADO
TOMATO EGG WHITE

$9.6
$9.1

$8.2
$7.7
$4.2
$7.7

$7.1
$9.1

$7.7
$8.0

$8.7
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